L12000157247

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



09/24/18--01024--012 **25.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

HURRICANE IMPACT WINDOWS & DOORS, LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

PETER KNESKI

Name of Person

PETER KNESKI, P.A.

Firm/Company

333 NW 70TH AVE., SUITE 100

Address

PLANTATION, FL 33317

1

City/State and Zip Code

peter@kneski.comcastbiz.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

PETER KNESKI	954 at (583-8765			
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Numbe				
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	M	AILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	Registration Section				

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301 Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

2 \$25 Filing Fee

\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

Name of	the limited liability company: $\frac{1}{2}$	IURRICANE I	MPACT	WINDOWS &	DOORS, LLC.
.,	Principal office address of limited liabit (Note: MUST BE STREET AD	lity company: D <u>RESS</u>)		Mailing add (<u>Note:_N</u>	dress of limited liability company: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX
681	5 BISCAYNE BLVD.		6	815 BISCAYN	E BLVD.
103	-413			03-413	
MIA	MI, FL 33138		M	AMI, FL 33138	8
	Date of filing/registration in F	lorida	4.	Docume	ent number
(a) 12/1	7/2012				
Registe	red Agent and Registered Office shown	on the records of the	e Florida Dep	pt. of State:	
	ered Office Address (MUST BE FLC	ORIDA STREET AL	DDRESS)		T
333	NW 70TH AVENUE, SUITE	E 110			S F
PLA	NTATION	, FL_	33317		EP 21
					FILED SEP 24 M
Enter n	ame of NEW Registered Agent and/or	NEW Registered C	office addres	<u>s</u> :	7:0
ALF	ONSO DE LA COSA				0
NEW	Registered Office Address:				
461	NE 52ND TERRACE				
MIA	мі	FL 3	3137		
change or nt will be /were alit] articles of	liability company is not organize changes are made, the Florida st identical. Or, in the case of a Flo horized by an affirmative vote of organization or the operating ag	ed under the laws treet address of the orida limited liab the members of the members of the li	of the Sta he register bility comp the limited mited liab	te of Florida, it i ed office and the any, it is hereby I liability compar ility company. NSO DE LA C	business office of the registered confirmed that the change(s) ny or as otherwise provided in
nereby acce ovisions of obligation merely refl tiftell in fr	elstered Apent	l agent and agree	e to act in erformanc for in Cha reby confi	this capacity. If	further agree to comply with the

|/

۰**.**

۰.

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00